Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

3517 W 83RD STREET
INGLEWOOD, CA. 90305

ORDER #005913

AWPR EVENTS
Ambra Williams
818-859-3509

Order Date: December 18, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024

**EVENT STARTS AT 3PM**

DROP OFF AT SATURDAY 12:30PM

PICK UP: MONDAY AT 9AM

Description

General

Custom Decal (Front Only)

- Chanelled Curved Bar, Red Velvet

Los Angeles Dj Booth - White Gloss - 6ft

Services
Drop Off Fee
Pick Up Fee
DISCOUNT
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/20/2024 @ 10:46 AM PST

Qtty Price
1 $120.00 T
1 $317.00 T
1 $100.00 T
1 $75.00
1 $75.00
1 $-150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$120.00

$317.00

$100.00

$75.00
$75.00

$-150.00

$537.00
$0.00
$0.00
($537.00)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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