



Description

AWPR EVENTS Ambra Williams 818-859-3509

Price

Order Date: December 18, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 3517 W 83RD STREET INGLEWOOD, CA. 90305

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 21ST, 2024
EVENT STARTS AT 3PM

Qtty

DROP OFF AT SATURDAY 12:30PM

PICK UP: MONDAY AT 9AM

Description		Qtty	Tilce	iotai
General				
	Custom Decal (Front Only)	1	\$120.00 T	\$120.00
	Chanelled Curved Bar, Red Velvet	1	\$317.00 T	\$317.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - White Gloss - 6ft	1	\$100.00 T	\$100.00
Services				
	Drop Off Fee	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
	Pick Up Fee	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
	DISCOUNT	1	\$-150.00	\$-150.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$537.00
		Total Lab	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	
		Та	Taxes (tax excempt):	
			Discounts:	(\$537.00)
			Total:	\$0.00
			Payments:	(\$0.00)
			Balance:	\$0.00